"

ltem #
ALP404-GRY
ALP404-WHI
ALP404-20-GRY

ALP404-20-WHI

AutoQuotes

>

Cover Material

ABS Plastic

ABS Plastic

ABS Plastic

ABS Plastic

Cover Finish

GRAY

WHITE

GRAY

WHITE

Volts

120v

220v

120v

220v

Amps

15A

15A

7A

7A

Watts

1800W-700W

1800W-700W

1800W-700W

1800W-700W

OAK

HAND DRYER

SALPIN=

Features & Benefits

8 Second Dry Time
No-touch Hands Free Operation
HEPA Filter Removes Bacteria From Air
High/Low Speed Control
Water Collection Reservior Prevents Splashes
from Collecting On the Floor
Can Be Hardwired or Plugged-in For Quick
Installation

= 5year Limited Warranty

Shipping Weight
* 221bs

Unit Dimensions Coun_t i MSRP

of Origin
27-1/2"Hx 11-3/4"W x 7-1/4"D China $885
27-1/2"Hx 11-3/4"W x 7-1/4"D China $885
27-1/2"Hx 11-3/4"W x 7-1/4"D China $885
27-1/2"Hx 11-3/4"W x 7-1/4"D China $885



