



Features & Benefits

- 8 Second Dry Time
- No-touch Hands Free Operation
- HEPA Filter Removes Bacteria From Air
- High/Low Speed Control
- Water Collection Reservior Prevents Splashes from Collecting On the Floor
- Can Be Hardwired or Plugged-in For Quick Installation
- 5 year Limited Warranty

Shipping Weight

• 22 lbs

Item#	Cover Material	Cover Finish	Volts	Amps	Watts	Unit Dimensions	Country of Origin	MSRP
ALP404-GRY	ABS Plastic	GRAY	120v	15A	1800W-700W	27-1/2"H x 11-3/4"W x 7-1/4"D	China	\$885
ALP404-WHI	ABS Plastic	WHITE	220v	15A	1800W-700W	27-1/2"H x 11-3/4"W x 7-1/4"D	China	\$885
ALP404-20-GRY	ABS Plastic	GRAY	120v	7A	1800W-700W	27-1/2"H x 11-3/4"W x 7-1/4"D	China	\$885
ALP404-20-WHI	ABS Plastic	WHITE	220v	7A	1800W-700W	27-1/2"H x 11-3/4"W x 7-1/4"D	China	\$885